Undeliverable: New BLQ BID Program Manager

Subject: Undeliverable: New BLQ BID Program Manager
From: <postmaster@AmcalHousing.com>

Date: 01/29/2018 04:42 PM

To: <darin@lani.org>

Delivery has failed to these recipients or groups:

Drew Sarni (dsarni@AmcalHousing.com) <mailto:dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>
The email address you entered couldn't be found. Please check the recipient's email address and try to resend the message. If the problem continues, please contact your helpdesk.

Diagnostic information for administrators:

Generating server: Exchangel3.AncalHousing.local

dsarni@AmcalHousing.com
Remote Server returned '550 5.1.1 RESOLVER.ADR.RecipNotFound; not found'

original message headers:

Received: from Exchangel3.AmcalHousing.local (10.0.0.130) by

Exchangel3.AmcalHousing.local (10.0.0.130) with Microsoft SMTP Server (TLS)

id 15.0.1293.2; Mon, 29 Jan 2018 16:42:21 -0800

Received: from NAMO1-BY2-obe.outbound.protection.outlook.com (104.47.34.125)

by amcalmail.amcalhousing.com (10.0.0.130) with Microsoft SMTP Server (TLS)

id 15.0.1293.2 via Frontend Transport; Mon, 29 Jan 2018 16:42:21 -0800

DKIM-Signature: v=1; a=rsa-sha256; c=relaxed/relaxed;

d=800SFigueroa.onmicrosoft.com; s=selectorl-lani-org;

h=From:Date:Subject :Message-ID:Content-Type:MIME-Version;

bh=EU52Ha+IuWA4rGXC7mSVsEdyP8QROX8WLKORZXRShGo=;

b=CNJKFNx2BpSPXKqfagAtyzrSCAVYDWNSNEdagqliwWPkZokMaWdneOppj Cy0ivikPECSpI3ytD2ecT1DIVSTTSXOCoK1bUIIPAZ1 reklVXDMpk50cMt LZFMFrprjDKV6XSLMY] PqQKCT+N+qZCOEGGTIRGS TV rkwC/j iN2Aek=

Received: from MWHPR22MBO511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (160.172.171.13) by

MWHPR22MB0382.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (10.173.54.21) with Microsoft SMTP

Server (version=TLS1 2, cipher=TLS_ECDHE_RSA_WITH_AES_256_CBC_SHA384_P256) id

15.20.444.14; Tue, 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05 +0000

Received: from MWHPR22MBOS11.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.172.171.13]) by

MWHPR22MB0511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.172.171.13]) with mapi id

15.20.0444.016; Tue, 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05 +0000

From: Darin <darin@lani.org>

To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana

(thegolder\dr .com)" <thegoldendrape@yal com>, "Ana Gomez "

ana.qomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, "Andrea

Jenoff" <a]enuff@b15hogcunatyluretto org>, Andrew Said
<andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>,
"arturo.chavez@lacity.org" <arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster
<brad@majorproperties.com>, ”Cairo G. Rodriguez"
Zcairo.rodriquez@lacity.org>, "carmenvaughnll49@gmail.com”
<carmenvaughnl149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)"
<ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Clyde Ahrens " <clyde.mw4@gmail.com>, "Daniel

Chavez (36304@lapd. lacity.org)"” <36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin
<david@davidgershwin.com>, David Torres <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, "Diane

Techam" <dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>,
*Dora@fpmrealty.con” <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew Sarni
<dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>, "fenixlaxart@gmail.com” <fenixlaxart@gmail.coms,
"frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall
<gabrielGcppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez ' <george@thesofaco.con, "George

Magallanes" <george@urbansq.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org” <GFarias@puhc.orgs,
Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>,
"Gloria Farias (glorialetfari .com)" <glorialetfaria hoo.com>, HaRi

Kim <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto Camacho

(bertcam@netzero.net)" <bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente
<itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal

(jsegal@standart t.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer
Mendoza (] cla.org)" <j ccla.org>, Jessica Borek

<jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)"
Zspoiledx4@aol. con>, John Ashpaugh <31401Glapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis
opatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net"
ohncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez
mendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo <jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito
7426@lapd. lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson
ustin.wesson@lacity.org>, Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi
kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira <lpereira@kyccla.org>
?7150-8859-17Q7Leonardo_Maga=Fla_=28maganaleonardo=40hotmail= 2Ecom—29 =287=
=7150-8859-17Q?maganaleonardo=40hotmail=2Ecom=297?=
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>,
Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc Tavakoli
<marc@ndtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, “mark.ross@lacity.org”
<mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez
(MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff
<nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>,
"originallaadelita@yahoo.com" <originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle
(33655@Tapd. lacity.org)" <33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar
<offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter <peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael Alvarez
<rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo
Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)" <Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer
<rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "rmalarich@kyccla.org”
<rmalarich@kyccla.org>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios
(samuelhturcis .com)" <samuelhturci com>, "SHANENA SHAKES "
<shanenashakes@holidayinnexpressla.com>, "Steve Houchin
(steve.houchin@lacity.org)” <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park
<spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin
<susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net"
requin@sbcglobal.net>, "Troy4S5C@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>,
"vrivera@saintthomasla.orq" <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>,
"WestNormandieHeights " <westnormandieheights@gmail.com>
Subject: New BLQ BID Program Manager
Thread-Topic: New BLQ BID Program Manager
Thread-Index: AdOZYbvkMcY3S3FOTvSVF3Sivrxvlg==
Date: Tue, 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05 +0000
Message-ID: <MWHPR22MBO5112D23FEC141FFC8EFAEF7D4E40@MWHPR22MBO511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
X-MS-Has-Attach:
X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:
authentication-results: spf=none (sender IP is ) smtp.mailfrom=darin@lani.org;
x-originating-ip: [2602:30a:2c37:edc0:681d:ce6:dd1e: f428]
x-ms-publictraffictype: Email
x-microsoft-exchange-diagnostics: 1;MWHPR22MBO382;7:9Na/hORb16H+K5q/IZwcS2wV0pt5918vGWOMDLknjn+sIb
/KfuIlDg+dFZdqI33+GtLGqxDON43YOYAGREEIBNPA3iTPnwMsb4tbQfb4IaaPMRPFOORBKIeFMpKGWx8Yt5SURrozHarCkC5eVRqf6EX17dizg27NKo4oCGBYnMP: pl gTq; VT rK4iwNm+ rvi 1dDU; 855j2d0x
x-ms-office365-filtering-correlation-id: 7765b4f9-6b54-47f4-9d17-08d5677a4975
x-microsoft-antispam: UriScan:;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID: (7020095)(4652020)(7021125) (4534165) (7022125) (4603075) (4627221) (201702281549075) (7048125) (7624125) (7027125) (7628125) (7023125) (5600026) (4604075) (3008632)
(2017652603307) (7153060) (7193626) ; SRVR: MWHPR22MB0382 ;
x-ms-traffictypediagnostic: MWHPR22MBO382:
x-microsoft-antispam-prvs: <MWHPR22MB03821A4E3D15C2930C7C1BD7D4E40@MWHPR22MBO382 . namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
x-exchange-antispam-report-test: UriScan:(28532068793085) (21748063052155) ;
x-exchange-antispam-report-cfa-test: BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID: (6040501)(2401047) (8121501046) (5005006) (93006095) (93001095) (3231101) (944501161) (16201501046) (3002001) (6041288) (20161123558126) (20161123562045)
(20161123560045) (20161123564045) (2016111802025) (6043046) (6072148) (201768071742011) ; SRVR:MWHPR22MBO382;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID: ; SRVR:MWHPR22MBO382;
x-forefront-prvs: ©568F32D91
x-forefront-antispam-report: SFV:NSPM;SFS:(10019620) (376002) (346002) ( 2) (366004) ( ) (396003) (189003) (53754006) (199604) (6116002) (790700001) (33656002) (8656006) (25786009) (53936002) (99286004)
(236005) (55016002) (110136005) (39060400002) (77096007) (1191002) (186003) (2501003) (316002) (74316002) (7736002) (6436002) (7336002) (7366002) (7406005) (7416002) (5660300001 ) (14454004) (478600001) (7696005) (8936002) (86362001)
(93266002) (2900100001) (102836004) (81166006) (81156014) (97736004) (8676002) (3280700002) (165586002) (2201001) (6306002) (6506007) (3660700001) (68736007) (54896002) (2906002) (106356001) (9686003 ) (8666007) (921003) (217873001)
(1121003) (491001) ;DIR:OUT; SFP:1102;SCL: 1; SRVR: MWHPR22MBO382 ; H: MWHPR22MBO511. namprd22. prod. outlook. com; FPR: ; SPF:None; PTR: InfoNoRecords;MX:1;A:1;LANG:en;
received-spf: None (protection.outlook.com: lani.org does not designate
permitted sender hosts)
x-microsoft-antisp ge-info: yBT /1tdDZvd1rtdsLIn@I+pg/ZQI7zcn7QZX+1a7y+IFtQ1D15wKTVL7PIc/esLXcA==
spamdiagnosticoutput: 1:99
spamdiagnosticmetadata: NSPM
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Undeliverable: New BLQ BID Program Manager

Content-Type: multipart/alternative;
boundary="_0600_MWHPR22MB05112D23FEC141FFC8EFAEF7D4E4OMWHPR22MBO511namp "
MIME-Version: 1.0
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-Network-Message-Id: 7765b4f9-6b54-47f4-9d17-08d5677a4975
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-originalarrivaltime: 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05.7971
(UTC)
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-fromentityheader: Hosted
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-id: lcaa68c2-87cb-4972-83a7-089f88672608
X-MS-Exchange-Transport-CrossTenantHeadersStamped: MWHPR22MB0382
Return-Path: darin@lani.org
X-Brightmail-Tracker:
=?us-ascii?Q?H4sTAAAAAAAACI1UbWXTVRjmILbdpe7g5W5dX64t0YYhAletkqA/SFgWIypE?=
s-ascii?Q?/khMIcLdulS17e3527rqos6RTDCZNWUMHSIVMAZ INALbMLCVpgbmBgbtZjYL?=
s-ascii?Q?mN1t2RdKohj8YcD71XHrn5vnPM/7nuf90LkkQV82MSQXDXMhnvXbjSa950n7 7=
s-ascii?Q?06WBi0OHXU2ebTql7tmPwtn4D2jj+17cFuQxevilY3WHwfLOnZqyalok2fnea?:
s-ascii?Q?qEWZFY3IRNIUH4LaowOG5TCBoK611Sgd9FQTAR/WIekVpVUH538b1CmHywim?:
s-ascii?Q?r171a0SLSSN1hcnRQUISCqnYcrhz+rgsFFAraNg/czoJF111c0SvzwkFOyD2?:
s-ascii?Q?Y7cco6eK4eTdThljahtMXL1mkDCiiuDuUKecS1AWSE+2yRgoCtr7 rhEKNsPs?:
s-ascii?Q?xDOXnhTjX4GpEO8 r9HPQOZzSK9IgGqbaPkFQbUFO6GIgdMUrxQG2GbwSuVvj7?:
5-asCi1?Q?CIpbf1XvXw2tNxJqsg/iey+qXi/B/avNhIIwrIMLh34xKoIVuo9fV4UGISy 2
s-ascii?Q?bpazaYqF7qlZNbsGeqdjBmUgDNwcaUAKtsLMjX5DC3Te0]Sq4CB8e+kTGHNG?:
s-ascii?Q?KQwenNQrvAPGIu8zKngNnDg6Tyi4FA7cS+q1fAz1nUK2560VHpZ3c85nHGWB?:
s-ascii?Q?Sta/MRgRvLzb4Q+KhzNIfDumRYvqelF81k0iH6mzm7Fj fdBFL6KI7nzLwwge?:
s-ascii?Q?7aGInxPshTjdLdI4ga6I+H12Bh/0FIMCBZbnqgU/FxZfpn05fq0fdIGWBU2I?:
s-ascii?Q?CFXeSq9YwPZIyJ9E1SRpBzwmXbAOXLM56C6VXOXUDS24+YyoUFpFIrThoXzA?:
s-ascii?Q?RRdpBY3tY7hMkhmt/HInHbk4idxkvtjVhGSPhS02IHjdqnUB/mmny0ZnWd127:
s-asci1?7Q?Gb7535]01tRY2vCOUNhpUVbKtRtCnyHyWHy8niC7MrPiNyF/x2bméwlazwd5?:
s-asc11?Q?j rHgXXGpV+kCT4RfGAIThNMBSsZmHNYJUDGPFKYk3a/gHITCP4kyx30Uv061i57:
s-ascii1?Q?IWV/GS1kYwrwwDmp2SouFPCG1QmoehotUStUiTLUSSIxPnekgeV7+fCDodGY?:
s-ascii?Q?Hp4SCXImQH+VI6uymlGZsWsNDKzquSWNy fuRifuSqTUIXxbCbFi7m7jOqvKz?=
s-ascii?Q?rLgbcx1IZ8me3fT2y7tRpVwnphY9scVyXbiOteIP/Np8R/u+4kiXu97089nD?=
s-ascii?Q?89Vbna/fsqwb9r3Y8fuqw5sSaz9oN+8uKRnKjJfNfDHyiHWA4/IVP1/TcTNZO?:
5-ascii?Q?2jbtsQ78vXI0d106/KvHX/2+pm3tSHNXu4FEqbmH2i+sfN/ZYOy5Vv10pT+87=
s-ascii?Q?0VgX9/Let7+89fF7mQ1TiWOtt+16wcMBVxMhgfOP+cSA+9kFAAA=3D?=

Subject: New BLQ BID Program Manager

From: Darin <darin@lani.org>

Date: 01/29/2018 04:42 PM

To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)" <thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>, "Ana Gomez " <ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo
<mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, "Andrea Jenoff" <ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said <andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>, "arturo.chavez@lacity.org"
<arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster <brad@majorproperties.com>, "Cairo G. Rodriguez" <cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com"
<carmenvaughnl1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)" <ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Clyde Ahrens " <clyde.mw4@gmail.com>, "Daniel Chavez
(36304@lapd.lacity.org)" <36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin <david@davidgershwin.com>, David Torres <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, "Diane Techam"
<dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>, "Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew Sarni <dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>,
"fenixlaxart@gmail.com" <fenixlaxart@gmail.com>, "frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall <gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez " <george@thesofaco.com>,
"George Magallanes" <george@urbansg.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>, Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>, "Gloria Farias
(glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, "HaRi Kim" <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto Camacho (bertcam@netzero.net)"
<bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente <itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal (jsegal@standardmanagement.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer Mendoza
(jmendoza@kyccla.org)" <jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica Borek <jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)" <spoiledx4@aol.com>, John Ashpaugh
<31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis <kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net" <johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez
<jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo <jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito <37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson <justin.wesson@lacity.org>,
Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi <kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira <Ipereira@kyccla.org>, Leonardo Magafia (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)
(maganaleonardo@hotmail.com) <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>, Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc Tavakoli
<marc@mdtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org" <mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez
(MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff <nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>, "originallaadelita@yahoo.com"
<originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle (33655@lapd.lacity.org)" <33655@Ilapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar <offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter <peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael
Alvarez <rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)" <Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer
<rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "rmalarich@kyccla.org" <rmalarich@kyccla.org>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)"
<samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "SHANENA SHAKES " <shanenashakes@holidayinnexpressla.com>, "Steve Houchin (steve.houchin@lacity.org)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park
<spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin <susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net" <susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>,
"Troy4SC@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>, "vrivera@saintthomasla.org" <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>, "WestNormandieHeights " <westnormandieheights@gmail.com>

Hi Everyone,

I just want to inform you all that I will be stepping down as program manager for the BLQ Business Improvement District as of January 31, 2018 to return home to South Dakota to attend to some family business.
It has been a pleasure working with all of you these past two and a half years as we made Pico Union a wonderful place to live, work, and relax.

I am passing the baton to a wonderful gentleman named Moises Gomez who will officially take over the BID Thursday, February 1. Please feel free to contact him and introduce yourself.

His email is moises@lani.org <mailto:moises@lani.org> and his phone number is (213) 627-1822 ext. 13.

Darin French
Program Manager

Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative
800 S. Figueroa Street, Ste. 970
Los Angeles, CA 90017

213/627-1822 x13

213/627-1821 fax

darin@lani.org
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